94-1025 Lumiauau Street, Waipahu 96797 * $898,000

Beds: 3 MLS#: 202416621, FS Year Built: 1970
Bath: 1/1 Status: Active Remodeled:
Living Sq. Ft.: 960 List Date & DOM: 07-22-2024 & 5 Total Parking: 4
Land Sq. Ft.: 6,300 Condition: Average Assessed Value
Lanai Sqg. Ft.: 0 Frontage: Building: $35,800
Sq. Ft. Other: 0 Tax/Year: $195/2024 Land: $791,800
Total Sq. Ft. 960 Neighborhood: Seaview Total: $827,600
Maint./Assoc. $0 / $0 Flood Zone: Zone X - Tool Stories / CPR: One / No
Parking: 3 Car+, Carport, Driveway, Street Frontage:
Zoning: 05 - R-5 Residential District View: City, Ocean

Public Remarks: Fantastic opportunity to own a home in the desirable Seaview neighborhood. This 3-bedroom, 1.5-
bathroom home offers new flooring and fresh paint throughout the interior. The property sits on a generous 6,300 sq. ft. level
lot, fully fenced and gated, with a spacious carport and ample front, side, and back yards. Enjoy a super convenient location,
just a short distance from the H-1 and H-2 freeways, Waikele Outlet Shopping Center, golf courses, community parks, military
installations, shops, eateries, and more. One or more photos have been enhanced. Sale Conditions: None Schools: , , *
Request Showing, Photos, History, Maps, Deed, Watch List, Tax Info

.



https://www.google.com/maps/place/94-1025 Lumiauau Street ,+Waipahu,+HI+96797
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202416621&PropertyType=RES
http://qpublic9.qpublic.net/hi_honolulu_display.php?county=hi_honolulu&KEY=940561070000
https://msc.fema.gov/webapp/wcs/stores/servlet/info?storeId=10001&catalogId=10001&langId=-1&content=floodZones&title=FEMA%2520Flood%2520Zone%2520Designations
https://gis.hawaiinfip.org/FHAT/Default.aspx?tmk=194056107
https://www.oahure.com/pdf/zoning.pdf
https://www.oahure.com/ShowingRequestForm.php?MLSNumber=202416621&Region=Waipahu&Price=898000
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202416621&PropertyType=RES#photos
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202416621&PropertyType=RES#history
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202416621&PropertyType=RES#maps
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202416621&PropertyType=RES#deed
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202416621&PropertyType=RES#watch
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202416621&PropertyType=RES#tax

|Address ||Price ||Bd & Bth ||Living / Avg. ||Land | Avg. ||DOM |

[94-1025 Lumiauau Street |l$898.000  |[3&111 ||960 | $935 ||6.300 | $143 IB |
. Assessed|(Assessed || Assessed . |[Year &

Address Tax | Maint. | Ass. Land  ||Building |[Total  ||"2°(|Remodeled

94-1025 Lumiauau Street 5195 | 50| $0 791,800 |[$35,800 |($827,600 ||109% /(1970 & NA

94-1025 Lumiauau Street - MLS#: 202416621 - Fantastic opportunity to own a home in the desirable Seaview neighborhood.
This 3-bedroom, 1.5-bathroom home offers new flooring and fresh paint throughout the interior. The property sits on a
generous 6,300 sq. ft. level lot, fully fenced and gated, with a spacious carport and ample front, side, and back yards. Enjoy
a super convenient location, just a short distance from the H-1 and H-2 freeways, Waikele Outlet Shopping Center, golf
courses, community parks, military installations, shops, eateries, and more. One or more photos have been enhanced.
Region: Waipahu Neighborhood: Seaview Condition: Average Parking: 3 Car+, Carport, Driveway, Street Total
Parking: 4 View: City, Ocean Frontage: Pool: None Zoning: 05 - R-5 Residential District Sale Conditions: None
Schools: , , * Request Showing, Photos, History, Maps, Deed, Watch List, Tax Info
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